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Datum:
Spielform:

TURNIERERGEBNISSE

Club Erö!nungsturnier
Sa, 06.04.2024
Teamspiel

Brutto Team

Pos PL Name Heimatclub HCP Brutto Netto GBE Neu

1 1
Eggstein, Elio  (7.1)
van Amstel, Amber  (17.2)

Küssnacht
Küssnacht

6 28/27 38

2  
Wittmer, Maria  (11.4)
Wittmer, Daniel  (17.3)

Küssnacht
Küssnacht

11 26/25 39

3  
Villiger, Helene  (12.4)
Villiger, Willy  (12.8)

Küssnacht
Küssnacht

12 25 37

4  
Bieri-Oppliger, Marianne  (20.6)
Bieri, Martin  (15.7)

Küssnacht
Küssnacht

20 25 42

5  
Colpaert, Tom  (5.3)
Roth, Erika  (21.4)

Küssnacht
Küssnacht

5 25 32

6  
Hartmann, Pietro  (6.6)
Hartmann, Pierina  (24.1)

Küssnacht
Küssnacht

5 25/24 36

7  
Beer, Beatrice  (10.4)
Hutter, Fredy  (16.2)

Küssnacht
Küssnacht

10 25/24 36

8  
Goette, Kay  (7.0)
Kohler, Nando  (12.8)

Küssnacht
Küssnacht

6 24 34

9  
Fässler, Esther  (17.8)
Fässler, Bruno  (13.9)

Küssnacht
Küssnacht

17 24 38

10  
Schlömmer, Edith  (16.1)
Schlömmer, Sergio  (20.9)

Küssnacht
Küssnacht

15 22 38

11  
Young, Anthony  (21.4)
Stau"er, Jacques  (15.1)

Küssnacht
Küssnacht

20 22 40

12  
Bohny, Peter  (10.1)
Bohny, Elsbeth  (22.6)

Küssnacht
Küssnacht

9 22 37

13  
Park, Ian  (11.5)
Park, Lucia  (14.6)

Küssnacht
Küssnacht

11 19/18 31

14  
Gaal, Adrian  (21.2)
Gaal, Niklas  (27.6)

Küssnacht
Küssnacht

20 19 38

Hug, Luregn  (29.5) Küssnacht
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15   Hug, Rachel  (32.2) Küssnacht 28 19 47

16  
Klauser, Andrea  (15.6)
Klauser, Robert  (15.8)

Küssnacht
Küssnacht

14 19 32

17  
Bracher, Peter  (22.6)
Bracher, Komala  (18.8)

Küssnacht
Küssnacht

22 18 36

18  
Waibel, Edith  (14.9)
Gobetti, Andrina  (48.4)

Küssnacht
Küssnacht

14 17/16 38

19  
Odermatt, Walter  (15.6)
Berger, Cornelia  (21.1)

Küssnacht
Küssnacht

14 16/15 31

20  
Losey, Dominique  (22.2)
Meier, Peter  (22.1)

Küssnacht
Küssnacht

21 15/14 35

21  
Schmidli, Ueli  (13.0)
Klee, Gigi  (26.5)

Küssnacht
Küssnacht

12 15 30

22  
Inglin, Gustav  (24.0)
Inglin, Esther  (26.5)

Küssnacht
Küssnacht

23 14/13 34

23  
Kaufmann, Gabriela  (25.3)
Wirz, Alexandra  (26.9)

Küssnacht
Küssnacht

23 13/12 34

24  
Jöhl, Irene  (23.5)
Wirz, Roland  (15.7)

Küssnacht
Küssnacht

23 11 26

25  
Bopp, Rosemarie  (17.3)
Schönmann, Jacqueline  (24.1)

Küssnacht
Küssnacht

16 8 28

26  
Baschung, Heidy  (22.8)
Baschung, Jörg  (26.2)

Küssnacht
Küssnacht

22 6 24

27  
Bendiner, Brigitte  (30.9)
Bendiner, Martin  (33.6)

Küssnacht
Küssnacht

29 6 30

Netto Team

Pos PL Name Heimatclub HCP Brutto Netto GBE Neu

1 1
Hug, Luregn  (29.5)
Hug, Rachel  (32.2)

Küssnacht
Küssnacht

28 19 47

2 2
Bieri-Oppliger, Marianne  (20.6)
Bieri, Martin  (15.7)

Küssnacht
Küssnacht

20 25 42

3 3
Young, Anthony  (21.4)
Stau!er, Jacques  (15.1)

Küssnacht
Küssnacht

20 22 40

4  
Wittmer, Maria  (11.4)
Wittmer, Daniel  (17.3)

Küssnacht
Küssnacht

11 26/25 39

5  
Schlömmer, Edith  (16.1)
Schlömmer, Sergio  (20.9)

Küssnacht
Küssnacht

15 22 38



11.04.24, 17:34Golf Küssnacht am Rigi | PC CADDIE://online - Responsive

Seite 3 von 4https://www.pccaddie.net/clubs/0410054/app.php?cat=ts_result…yn&PHPSESSID=905bad0d307446fa7f6e2eb7d3&id=2514912&year=2024

6  
Waibel, Edith  (14.9)
Gobetti, Andrina  (48.4)

Küssnacht
Küssnacht

14 17/16 38

7  
Gaal, Adrian  (21.2)
Gaal, Niklas  (27.6)

Küssnacht
Küssnacht

20 19 38

8  
Fässler, Esther  (17.8)
Fässler, Bruno  (13.9)

Küssnacht
Küssnacht

17 24 38

9  
Eggstein, Elio  (7.1)
van Amstel, Amber  (17.2)

Küssnacht
Küssnacht

6 28/27 38

10  
Villiger, Helene  (12.4)
Villiger, Willy  (12.8)

Küssnacht
Küssnacht

12 25 37

11  
Bohny, Peter  (10.1)
Bohny, Elsbeth  (22.6)

Küssnacht
Küssnacht

9 22 37

12  
Bracher, Peter  (22.6)
Bracher, Komala  (18.8)

Küssnacht
Küssnacht

22 18 36

13  
Hartmann, Pietro  (6.6)
Hartmann, Pierina  (24.1)

Küssnacht
Küssnacht

5 25/24 36

14  
Beer, Beatrice  (10.4)
Hutter, Fredy  (16.2)

Küssnacht
Küssnacht

10 25/24 36

15  
Losey, Dominique  (22.2)
Meier, Peter  (22.1)

Küssnacht
Küssnacht

21 15/14 35

16  
Kaufmann, Gabriela  (25.3)
Wirz, Alexandra  (26.9)

Küssnacht
Küssnacht

23 13/12 34

17  
Goette, Kay  (7.0)
Kohler, Nando  (12.8)

Küssnacht
Küssnacht

6 24 34

18  
Inglin, Gustav  (24.0)
Inglin, Esther  (26.5)

Küssnacht
Küssnacht

23 14/13 34

19  
Colpaert, Tom  (5.3)
Roth, Erika  (21.4)

Küssnacht
Küssnacht

5 25 32

20  
Klauser, Andrea  (15.6)
Klauser, Robert  (15.8)

Küssnacht
Küssnacht

14 19 32

21  
Odermatt, Walter  (15.6)
Berger, Cornelia  (21.1)

Küssnacht
Küssnacht

14 16/15 31

22  
Park, Ian  (11.5)
Park, Lucia  (14.6)

Küssnacht
Küssnacht

11 19/18 31

23  
Schmidli, Ueli  (13.0)
Klee, Gigi  (26.5)

Küssnacht
Küssnacht

12 15 30

24  
Bendiner, Brigitte  (30.9)
Bendiner, Martin  (33.6)

Küssnacht
Küssnacht

29 6 30

Bopp, Rosemarie  (17.3) Küssnacht
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25   Schönmann, Jacqueline  (24.1) Küssnacht 16 8 28

26  
Jöhl, Irene  (23.5)
Wirz, Roland  (15.7)

Küssnacht
Küssnacht

23 11 26

27  
Baschung, Heidy  (22.8)
Baschung, Jörg  (26.2)

Küssnacht
Küssnacht

22 6 24
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